PPCV Parent Events for the next two weeks

Monday 14th March @ 7pm
Round Table: Event with local MPs and Plymouth
Stakeholders to discuss SEND in Plymouth

Tuesday 15th March @ 7pm
Chris Bonnello: Autistic Author and Advocate. Founder of
www.autisticnotweird.co.uk

Monday 2Ist March @ 7pm
Catherine Gulliver - Williams Syndrome

Tuesday 22nd March @ 7pm
Harry Thompson: PDA Extraordinaire

Wednesday 16th March @ 8pm
Dr Naomi Fisher:
Won't Go or Can't Go? When your child refuses school

Thursday 17th March @ 7pm
Carol Robins: Preparing for Adulthood

Friday 18th March @ 7pm
Young Person’s Event

How to book
Register with PPVC: www.plymouthPCV.co.uk/join/
You will be sent an email with a link to the meeting

Wednesday 23rd March @ 8pm
Dr Naomi Fisher: Home Ed
-

Thursday 24th March @ 7pm
Jess Thompson: Vulnerable Person's Trust

Friday 25th March @ 7pm
TBC

How to book

Register with PPVC: www.plymouthPCV.co.uk/join/
You will be sent an email with a link to the meeting
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Professionals can join PPCV

COIIFERENCE 25wl

https://www.surveymonkey.
co.uk/r/KV273RH

When? Where?
Wednesday 15th June Plymouth Guildhall

9.30-2.30 PL1 2B]

For parents, carers, professionals
and young people with SEND

What?

1:1 meetings with professionals.
Bookable talks and presentations.
FREE lunch.
Stalls full of information and activities for parents, carers
& families of children & young people with SEND.

Further information to be announced soon.
Priority bookings for registered members of PPCV.
Register at Plymouthpcv.co.uk/join/




